- PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

.1‘; QES_Q “(‘" : NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER STATISTICS (MALE) (BS-17) IN
THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

SERIAL/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/10800588 ZEESHAN ALI KASUR
MUHAMMAD ALI SHAMMAS

2/10800124 MUHAMMAD UZAIR JHANG
MUHAMMAD GULZAR

3/10800669 JIVAN KHAN D.G. KHAN
HAJI KAREEM BAKHSH

4/10800244 MUKHTAR AHMED JHANG
RASHEED AHMED

5/10800137 WAQAS NADEEM LAHORE
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

6/10800770 RANA USMAN HAIDER SAHIWAL
RANA SABER HUSSAIN

7/10800908 JAVAD HUSSAIN ASHRAF GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

8/10800202 MUHAMMAD HASEEB SIALKOT
RASHID NASEEM

9/10800019 GULZAR AHMAD PAKPATTAN
BASHIR AHMAD

10/10800576 USMAN MURTAZA FAISALABAD
GHULAM MURTAZA

11/10800772 FIAZ AHMAD LAYYAH
KHUDA BAKHSH

12/10800066 MASOOD AHMED RAWALPINDI
ABDUL RASHID
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24 posts of Lecturer Statistics (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/10800411

14/10800119

15/10800353

16/10800383

17/10800729

18/10800116

19/10800164

20/10800114

21/10800598

22/10800731

Note:-

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL RAUF SIALKOT
ABDUL MAJEED

SHOAIB ALI GUJRAT
MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ZAIGHAM TAHIR LAHORE
TAHIR BASHIR

KHURAM 1JAZ ASLAM M.B. Din
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ARFAN JHANG
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

ABAIDULLAH SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD USMAN

ASIM NAWAZ RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SYED MUHAMMAD SAEED SHAH PAKPATTAN
SYED NAEEM HUSSAIN SHAH

FARHAN HAMEED LAHORE
ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

Two (02 including 01 post reserved for minorities and 01 post
reserved for disabled persons quota) posts remained vacant
due to non-availability of suitable candidates. Administrative
Department may be asked to add these posts in next
requisition.
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